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

SANTA ROSA MOUNTAINS. $435,000

1989, TWO STORY HOME, WITH 3 BATHS AND OFFICE, ENCLOSED GARAGE, DECKS FOR
ENJOYING THE VIEWS, A 2N ADU, CAN BE USED FOR VISITING GUESTS, OR MOTHER-IN-LAW
GARDENING AREAS, FULLY FENCED, MATURE TREES, MILD 4 SEASONS, DECKS FOR VIEWING $528,000

1972, BARN HOUSESTYLE 2 STORY, UPGRADED KITCHEN, LAMINATED FLOORING, ADDS

TOUCH OF RUSTIC ELEGANCE. INVITING ATMOSPHERE, COS\\ZY FIREPLACE, LARGE WINDOWS

WITH VIEWS OF NOUTAIN LANDSCAPE. RV ACCESS, SPACIOUS LAYOUT, NEWER A/C AND HEAT-

ING SYSTEMS. $999,000

UNIQUE PROPERTY WITH 6 OUTBUILDINGS, 2 DWELLINGS, 1965 CUSTOM 1 BED, 1 BA
SEPARATE METERED 2/2 MOBILE, 3 3500 SQ. FT. BLOCK BUILDINGS ALL WITH RECENTLY
REPLACE ROOFING, 4500 BLOCK BUILDING AND ANOTHER 4500 WOODEN BUILDING,

2 OUTBUILDINGS HAVE 200 AMP ELECTRIC SERVICE WITH SEPARATE METERS. ONE IS

3- PHASE, PROPERTY IS PERFECTLY SUITED FOR AN BUSINESS OR AGRICULTURAL USES.
FENCED, ON PAVED COUNTRY ROAD $825,000

3+1 2008, CUSTOM HOME, THE EPITOME OF MODERN LUXURY AND RURAL CHARM.

SKY-HIGH VAULTED CEILINGS, "MOVE IN READY"” FRESH PAINT, PREMUIM FLOORING,
RINNAL INSTAND HOT WATER HEATER, AND IN-HOUSE PEX-WATER SYSTEM. KITCHEN HAS CORIAN
COUNTER TOPS, AND SEAMLESS DOUBLE SINK,2 FULL RV HOOK-UPS, 5000 GALLON WATER STORAGE
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TANK, DOUBLE 20 FT, WIDE, GATED ENTRANCE, A HORSE STALL WITH 2 COVERED STALLS, FENCED

PASTURE WITH 24X20 COVERED SHADE LID, 3 CHICKEN COOPS, ADJOINS THE CAHUILLA RESERVATION,
FOR ADDED PERMANENT “OPEN SPACE.” $850,000

1997, COUNTRY ESTATE, WITH VINEYARD (500 VINES) 2 2400 SQ FT, COMMERICAL
GRADE INSULATED BLDGS, 200 AMP, 3 PHASE, ELECTRIC, ONE/W/HEAT, OFFICE/
BATHROOM, WINE CELLAR, AND WINE MAKING FACILITY. FAMILY ORCHARD

100 OLD WORLD ROSE GARDEN, HOME HAS GOURMET CHEF'S KITCHEN, THERMADOR
APPLIANCES, FORMAL DINING RM, FIREPLACE IN FAMILY RM, MASTER SUITE/WITH

ADDITIONAL FIREPLACE, KNOTTY PINE VAULTED CIELINGS, OVERSIZED 2 CAR GARAGE
WITH WORKSHOP AND “PAID SOLAR!” $1,325.000

WE PROVIDE A FREE 1 YR. HOME WARRANTY, WITH EACH CLOSED ESCROW.

ALL LISTINGS SHOWN ARE NOT EXCLUSIVE TO CRIST REAL ESTATE. OFFICE 951-767-0622

PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE FOR FURTHER DETAILS REGARDING THIS LIST. THESE LISTINGS REPRESENT ALL THE CURRENT MANUFACTURED HOMES CURRENTLY
LISTED ON THE CRMLS; WE WILL BE HAPPY TO CHECK FOR ANY UPDATES AS TO THEIR CURRENT STATUS FOR YOU.



